
 

 

График работы ТПМПК 

Иркутского районного муниципального образования 

 

  

ВТОРНИК 

 

 

ПЯТНИЦА 

 Обследование детей Обследование детей 

Врач-психиатр 

(детский) 

08.30.-12.00 

13.00-17.00 

08.30.-12.00 

13.00-16.00 

Педагог-психолог, 

руководитель 

ТПМПК ИРМО 

08.30.-12.00 

13.00-17.00 

08.30.-12.00 

13.00-16.00 

Учитель-логопед 08.30.-12.00 

13.00-17.00 

08.30.-12.00 

13.00-16.00 

Учитель-дефектолог 08.30.-12.00 

13.00-17.00 

08.30.-12.00 

13.00-16.00 

Социальный 

педагог, секретарь 

ТПМПК ИРМО 

08.30.-12.00 

13.00-17.00 

08.30.-12.00 

13.00-16.00 

 

 


